

DOWNTOWN LEE'S SUMMIT FARMERS MARKET 2025 Food Truck Application Complete and return to Downtown Lee's Summit Main Street 13 SE Third Street, Lee's Summit, MO 64063



Downtown Lee's Summit Farmers Market Food Truck Requirements

Please read through all the requirements for Food Trucks at the Downtown Lee's Summit Farmers Market. Applications will not be accepted for food trucks who do not meet all our requirements.

- Food Truck must arrive by 7:30 am on Saturday mornings and must stay until noon. Market opens at 8 am.
- Generator must not be louder than 55 decibels.
- Food Truck must have Jackson County Temporary Food Handler's Permit or Mobile Vending Permit.
- Must have City of Lee's Summit Business License.
- Must be inspected by the LS Fire Department or have current inspection sticker from Heart of America Fire Chiefs Council.
- Trash receptacles on site are for customers only. Food Truck must take trash with them and dispose off-site.

NAME	FOOD TRUCK NAME		
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP
Preferred PHONE			
EMAIL			
FACEBOOK	INSTAGRAM		

DATES YOU ARE AVAILABLE TO SELL (please circle or check each date of availability):

April	May	June	July	August	Sept.	October	
19	3	14	5	2	6	4	
26	10	21	12	9	13	11	
	17	28	19	16	20	18	
	24		26	23	27	25	
	31			30			

NAME AND PHONE NUMBER OF PEOPLE TO BE ON SITE______

FOOD TRUCK MENU ITEMS

I HAVE A:					
Food Truck	Food Trailer (pulled by truck or another vehicle)				
DECIBEL LIMIT ON GENERATOR					
SIZE OF FOOD TRUCK (entire size of truck and/or trailer to be parked in lot)					
FOOD SERVED ON:					
Passenger Side	Driver's Side				

AGREEMENT

I acknowledge that: (1) I desire to participate at the Farmers Market; (2) I will be assigned a place to park my food truck(s) to sell my products; and (3) I have received appropriate Jackson County Health Department permits. In consideration of the foregoing, I agree that: (1) I have received and will abide by the Rules of Operation and Code of Conduct; (2) I will be responsible for and will pay for any personal injuries, property damage or cleanup costs caused by my activities or anyone assisting me; (3) the City of Lee's Summit, Missouri, and Downtown Lee's Summit Main Street Inc. will not be responsible for my personal injuries or property damage that is caused by me or anyone assisting me; and (4) further agree to pay any claims against the City of Lee's Summit or Downtown Lee's Summit Main Street Inc. for personal injuries that are the fault of myself or anyone assisting me (this includes the costs of any lawsuits, out-of-pocket expenses and attorneys fees); (5) all information listed is accurate.

Date

Food Truck Owner Signature

Date

DLSMS Representative